Riley Trophy 02/07/17
Overall
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place 
	Boat
	HelmName
	CrewName
	PY
	Start
	Finish
	Elapsed
	Corrected
	Points

	Grey Mantle
	K Prior-Smith
	 
	1024
	07:11:37
	16:54:38
	9:43:01
	9:29:21
	1.0

	Kindred Spirit
	T Stell
	R Calas
	1105
	07:20:00
	17:49:46
	10:29:46
	9:29:55
	2.0




Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com
